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EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
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SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

DW

DE

TE

D1

TDO

114058
4000

1
20200612
18.49
Avance
5MM)

zg30
65536
DMSO
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